## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

WWR No. 07247449

MM Initials: vie

Cover Sheet for Certified Copy of Judgment Doc#: 1230741009 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore Cook County Recorder of Deeds IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF Date: 11/02/2012 09:58 AM Pg: 1 of 3 COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS **DISCOVER BANK** SABRINA MORGA Recorder's Stamp No. 09-M1-129335 , judgment was entered in this court On DISCOVER BANK in favor of the plaintiff SABRINA MORGAN and against Defendant 165 N CANAL ST APT 519 whose address is CHICAGO,IL 60606 in the amount of \$5,862.00 a certified copy of which is attached. Attorney for Judgment Creditor **RETURN TO:** Atty. No.: 31495 Name: Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A. Atty. for: Plaintiff Address: 180 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 2400 City/State/Zip: Chicago, Illinois 60601 Telephone: 312 – 782 – 9676

## Order/Trial Call (This form replaces CCM 06/3 NOFFICIAL COPCC/1 N346-50M-8/09/06 (43480658)

WWR #:7247449

## IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FIRST MUNICIPAL DISTRICT

				LINE NO
DISCOVER BANK v.			No. 09-M1-129335	
		}		<del></del>
SABRINA MORGAN				
		TRIAL CALL ORDE	R	
_			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	6 1 ./\)
Presen		the Court: Plaintiff(s) Defendant(s) Plaintiff( MATTER having come before the Court, the Court having	•	• •
IT IS I		ORDEPED:	<b>5</b> J <b>a</b> 10 <b>a</b> 10 11 <b>a</b> 11 <b>a</b> 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
4213	П	Alias Summons to Issue for		
4292		Amended Complaint or Petition – Allowed		
4295		Close Discovery – Allowed	••	<del></del>
4235		File Counterclaim or Cross Complaint – Allowed		
4234		File Appearance of Jury Demand Answer or Plead Allo		
4219		Defendant		
4247	$\Box$	PROVE-UP on	10	a m /n m
4406				t m. in Room
4482		_		m. in Room
8005		Case Dismissed for Want of Prosecution	, ut	III. III ICOOIII
8011		Case Dismissed by Agreement of Parties/No Cost	<b>1</b> With □	Without Prejudice
		X-Parte Default Judgment for Plaintiff for \$ 586a		SABRINA MORGAN
8031		X-Parie Default Judgment for Flamini for \$		(Defendant)
		Judgment by Agreement is entered for \$	·//	(D-C-1)
8001		Judgment for Plaintiff after trial for \$	with costs asseds	
4293	13k	Assess Costs – Allowed		(Defendant)
8002		Judgment for Defendant	after trial	
9207		it being further agreed that installment payments be ma		CO
	_			
( )				
9208	П	Order Final and Appealable		
( )		Set Attached Order:		
4304				
	1/2	The date of the stricken.		og en
	No. <u>3149</u>		ENTERED:	3
Name: Weinberg & Reis Co., LPA  Atty. for: RIANTIFF  Dated:				
Address: 180 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 2400 City/State/Zip: Chicago, Illinois 60601				
Telep!	hone: <u>31</u>	2 – 782 – 9676	Judge	Judge's No.

1230741009 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

I hereby certify that the document to which this certification is common of the property BROWN of the 203 12012

Dorothy Brown
Clerk of the Circuit Court
of Cook County, IL